
Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

1 65 Nondescript and Inoffensive 0.956 10:56:03 10:27:11 6:23 6:06

2 22 Flying Deutschmen 0.998 10:29:00 10:27:45 6:07 6:06
3 98 M-10 0.994 10:44:11 10:40:19 6:16 6:13

4 95 Gingerbread People 0.868 12:22:35 10:44:34 7:13 6:16

5 72 Out For Blood 0.972 11:23:27 11:04:19 6:39 6:27

6 75 Meat Grinder 1 9:57:02 9:57:02 5:48 5:48

7 94 Coconut Shea Butter 1 11:03:46 11:03:46 6:27 6:27

8 3 Gentlemen, Ladies, and Roth 0.97 11:42:42 11:21:37 6:50 6:37

9 67 The Gentlemans's Club 1 11:30:49 11:30:49 6:43 6:43

10 59 The Stale Chips 0.92 12:14:16 11:15:32 7:08 6:34

11 66 The Third Leg 0.98 12:00:38 11:46:13 7:00 6:52

12 80 Get Lost Relay 1 11:09:56 11:09:56 6:31 6:31

13 74 Nasty Boys Too 0.904 13:08:07 11:52:27 7:40 6:55

14 76 Low Hanging Fruit 0.95 12:30:39 11:53:07 7:18 6:56

15 91 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.851 14:13:17 12:06:09 8:18 7:03

16 93 # BearForce 1 1 11:59:51 11:59:51 7:00 7:00

17 90 Harju Jones Track Club 0.982 12:28:42 12:15:13 7:17 7:09

18 79 Increasingly Poor Decisions 0.98 13:39:15 13:22:52 7:58 7:48

19 83 Booze.org 0.956 13:12:11 12:37:20 7:42 7:22

20 92 Running On Empty 0.961 13:26:46 12:55:18 7:50 7:32

21 89 The Temperance Movement 1 12:50:53 12:50:53 7:29 7:29

22 69 Legends Never Die 0.97 13:23:39 12:59:32 7:49 7:35

23 77 Kenyan National Albino Team 0.99 12:41:22 12:33:45 7:24 7:20

24 62 Chevy Running Club, Finding New Trails 0.893 14:55:15 13:19:27 8:42 7:46

25 63 We Got The Runs 0.94 13:33:56 12:45:06 7:55 7:26

26 19 Bloody Nipples 0.952 13:28:40 12:49:51 7:52 7:29

27 61 The Indian Creek Posse 1 12:27:34 12:27:34 7:16 7:16

28 71 Rat Pig Lovers - Northern Edition 0.911 15:07:13 13:46:28 8:49 8:02

29 73 Off In The Corner 0.914 14:40:30 13:24:47 8:33 7:49

30 39 Trashcan Dandies 0.97 13:44:52 13:20:07 8:01 7:47

31 88 Threat Level: Midnight 0.99 13:37:06 13:28:56 7:56 7:52

32 25 Lady Heavy 0.92 15:27:54 14:13:40 9:01 8:18

33 87 The Fukowee's 0.942 15:15:00 14:21:56 8:54 8:23
34 58 Chafed, Burned and Tired 0.98 14:50:00 14:32:12 8:39 8:29

35 86 XX Factor 0.848 18:13:36 15:27:22 10:38 9:01

36 82 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.998 14:44:34 14:42:48 8:36 8:35

37 57 Rather Be Fishing 0.875 18:19:21 16:01:56 10:41 9:21

38 68 The DrunkGalos 0.908 17:46:55 16:08:46 10:22 9:25

39 18 Beer Near 0.877 20:17:19 17:47:35 11:50 10:22

40 84 Blister Sisters 0.874 16:47:06 14:40:12 9:47 8:33
DNF 64 Thick Cut Bacon 1
DNF 60 Out Chasing Booty 0.99 12:33:50 12:26:18 7:20 7:15

DNF 70 Ride Pythagoras 1

DNF 99 Meat Train 1 9:55:22 9:55:22 5:47 5:47

2015 Great Lakes Relay Open Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 65 Nondescript and Inoffensive 0.956

2 22 Flying Deutschmen 0.998
3 98 M-10 0.994
4 95 Gingerbread People 0.868

5 72 Out For Blood 0.972

6 75 Meat Grinder 1

7 94 Coconut Shea Butter 1

8 3 Gentlemen, Ladies, and Roth 0.97

9 67 The Gentlemans's Club 1

10 59 The Stale Chips 0.92

11 66 The Third Leg 0.98

12 80 Get Lost Relay 1

13 74 Nasty Boys Too 0.904

14 76 Low Hanging Fruit 0.95

15 91 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.851

16 93 # BearForce 1 1

17 90 Harju Jones Track Club 0.982

18 79 Increasingly Poor Decisions 0.98

19 83 Booze.org 0.956

20 92 Running On Empty 0.961

21 89 The Temperance Movement 1

22 69 Legends Never Die 0.97

23 77 Kenyan National Albino Team 0.99

24 62 Chevy Running Club, Finding New Trails 0.893

25 63 We Got The Runs 0.94

26 19 Bloody Nipples 0.952

27 61 The Indian Creek Posse 1

28 71 Rat Pig Lovers - Northern Edition 0.911

29 73 Off In The Corner 0.914

30 39 Trashcan Dandies 0.97

31 88 Threat Level: Midnight 0.99

32 25 Lady Heavy 0.92

33 87 The Fukowee's 0.942
34 58 Chafed, Burned and Tired 0.98
35 86 XX Factor 0.848

36 82 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.998

37 57 Rather Be Fishing 0.875

38 68 The DrunkGalos 0.908

39 18 Beer Near 0.877

40 84 Blister Sisters 0.874
DNF 64 Thick Cut Bacon 1
DNF 60 Out Chasing Booty 0.99

DNF 70 Ride Pythagoras 1

DNF 99 Meat Train 1

2015 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

11:57:18 11:25:44 7:15 6:56 22:53:21 21:52:55 6:48 6:30

11:40:04 11:38:40 7:04 7:03 22:09:04 22:06:25 6:35 6:34
11:46:42 11:42:28 7:08 7:06 22:30:53 22:22:47 6:41 6:39

14:03:11 12:11:53 8:31 7:24 26:25:46 22:56:27 7:51 6:49

12:04:48 11:44:30 7:19 7:07 23:28:15 22:48:49 6:58 6:47

12:14:30 12:14:30 7:25 7:25 22:11:32 22:11:32 6:36 6:36

12:33:29 12:33:29 7:37 7:37 23:37:15 23:37:15 7:01 7:01

12:42:37 12:19:44 7:42 7:28 24:25:19 23:41:21 7:15 7:02

12:31:21 12:31:21 7:35 7:35 24:02:10 24:02:10 7:09 7:09

13:36:31 12:31:12 8:15 7:35 25:50:47 23:46:43 7:41 7:04

12:44:05 12:28:48 7:43 7:34 24:44:43 24:15:01 7:21 7:12

13:52:14 13:52:14 8:24 8:24 25:02:10 25:02:10 7:26 7:26

14:02:52 12:41:57 8:31 7:42 27:10:59 24:34:25 8:05 7:18

14:18:09 13:35:15 8:40 8:14 26:48:48 25:28:22 7:58 7:34

15:52:45 13:30:47 9:37 8:11 30:06:02 25:36:56 8:57 7:37

13:21:23 13:21:23 8:06 8:06 25:21:14 25:21:14 7:32 7:32

14:08:21 13:53:05 8:34 8:25 26:37:03 26:08:18 7:55 7:46

12:06:43 11:52:11 7:20 7:12 25:45:58 25:15:03 7:39 7:30

14:54:35 14:15:13 9:02 8:38 28:06:46 26:52:33 8:21 7:59

14:24:54 13:51:10 8:44 8:24 27:51:40 26:46:28 8:17 7:57

14:08:00 14:08:00 8:34 8:34 26:58:53 26:58:53 8:01 8:01

14:03:24 13:38:06 8:31 8:16 27:27:03 26:37:38 8:09 7:55

14:30:13 14:21:31 8:47 8:42 27:11:35 26:55:16 8:05 8:00

16:07:00 14:23:32 9:46 8:43 31:02:15 27:42:59 9:13 8:14

15:26:43 14:31:07 9:22 8:48 29:00:39 27:16:13 8:37 8:06

14:36:16 13:54:12 8:51 8:26 28:04:56 26:44:03 8:21 7:57

14:52:35 14:52:35 9:01 9:01 27:20:09 27:20:09 8:07 8:07

15:52:00 14:27:16 9:37 8:46 30:59:13 28:13:45 9:13 8:23

16:14:11 14:50:24 9:50 9:00 30:54:41 28:15:11 9:11 8:24

15:37:49 15:09:41 9:28 9:11 29:22:41 28:29:48 8:44 8:28

15:33:00 15:23:40 9:25 9:20 29:10:06 28:52:36 8:40 8:35

16:38:38 15:18:45 10:05 9:17 32:06:32 29:32:25 9:33 8:47

17:14:00 16:14:02 10:27 9:50 32:29:00 30:35:57 9:39 9:06
16:03:44 15:44:28 9:44 9:32 30:53:44 30:16:40 9:11 9:00

19:34:22 16:35:52 11:52 10:04 37:47:58 32:03:14 11:14 9:32

17:27:01 17:24:55 10:35 10:33 32:11:35 32:07:43 9:34 9:33

20:44:07 18:08:36 12:34 11:00 39:03:28 34:10:32 11:36 10:09

19:11:14 17:25:19 11:38 10:34 36:58:09 33:34:05 10:59 9:59

21:49:59 19:08:51 13:14 11:36 42:07:18 36:56:27 12:31 10:59

1:34:33 22:21:12 15:30 13:33 42:21:39 37:01:24 12:35 11:00

17:18:45 17:18:45 10:30 10:30

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 65 Nondescript and Inoffensive 0.956

2 22 Flying Deutschmen 0.998
3 98 M-10 0.994
4 95 Gingerbread People 0.868

5 72 Out For Blood 0.972

6 75 Meat Grinder 1

7 94 Coconut Shea Butter 1

8 3 Gentlemen, Ladies, and Roth 0.97

9 67 The Gentlemans's Club 1

10 59 The Stale Chips 0.92

11 66 The Third Leg 0.98

12 80 Get Lost Relay 1

13 74 Nasty Boys Too 0.904

14 76 Low Hanging Fruit 0.95

15 91 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.851

16 93 # BearForce 1 1

17 90 Harju Jones Track Club 0.982

18 79 Increasingly Poor Decisions 0.98

19 83 Booze.org 0.956

20 92 Running On Empty 0.961

21 89 The Temperance Movement 1

22 69 Legends Never Die 0.97

23 77 Kenyan National Albino Team 0.99

24 62 Chevy Running Club, Finding New Trails 0.893

25 63 We Got The Runs 0.94

26 19 Bloody Nipples 0.952

27 61 The Indian Creek Posse 1

28 71 Rat Pig Lovers - Northern Edition 0.911

29 73 Off In The Corner 0.914

30 39 Trashcan Dandies 0.97

31 88 Threat Level: Midnight 0.99

32 25 Lady Heavy 0.92

33 87 The Fukowee's 0.942
34 58 Chafed, Burned and Tired 0.98
35 86 XX Factor 0.848

36 82 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.998

37 57 Rather Be Fishing 0.875

38 68 The DrunkGalos 0.908

39 18 Beer Near 0.877

40 84 Blister Sisters 0.874
DNF 64 Thick Cut Bacon 1
DNF 60 Out Chasing Booty 0.99

DNF 70 Ride Pythagoras 1

DNF 99 Meat Train 1

2015 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

7:41:17 7:20:59 5:57 5:41 30:34:38 29:13:55 6:34 6:17

7:46:53 7:45:57 6:01 6:01 29:55:57 29:52:21 6:26 6:25
7:36:10 7:33:26 5:53 5:51 30:07:03 29:56:12 6:28 6:26

9:05:24 7:53:24 7:02 6:06 35:31:10 30:49:51 7:38 6:37

8:24:48 8:10:40 6:31 6:20 31:53:03 30:59:29 6:51 6:39

8:48:07 8:48:07 6:49 6:49 30:59:39 30:59:39 6:39 6:39

7:53:53 7:53:53 6:07 6:07 31:31:08 31:31:08 6:46 6:46

8:15:37 8:00:45 6:23 6:12 32:40:56 31:42:06 7:01 6:48

8:17:29 8:17:29 6:25 6:25 32:19:39 32:19:39 6:56 6:56

9:26:11 8:40:53 7:18 6:43 35:16:58 32:27:37 7:35 6:58

8:45:44 8:35:13 6:47 6:39 33:30:27 32:50:14 7:12 7:03

8:17:16 8:17:16 6:25 6:25 33:19:26 33:19:26 7:09 7:09

9:47:37 8:51:12 7:35 6:51 36:58:36 33:25:37 7:56 7:11

9:17:37 8:49:44 7:11 6:50 36:06:25 34:18:06 7:45 7:22

10:29:00 8:55:17 8:07 6:54 40:35:02 34:32:13 8:43 7:25

9:32:53 9:32:53 7:23 7:23 34:54:07 34:54:07 7:30 7:30

9:22:04 9:11:57 7:15 7:07 35:59:07 35:20:15 7:44 7:35

10:25:48 10:13:17 8:04 7:54 36:11:46 35:28:20 7:46 7:37

9:33:23 9:08:09 7:24 7:04 37:40:09 36:00:42 8:05 7:44

9:50:44 9:27:42 7:37 7:19 37:42:24 36:14:10 8:06 7:47

9:22:25 9:22:25 7:15 7:15 36:21:18 36:21:18 7:48 7:48

10:16:05 9:57:36 7:57 7:42 37:43:08 36:35:14 8:06 7:51

9:54:48 9:48:51 7:40 7:36 37:06:23 36:44:07 7:58 7:53

10:13:13 9:07:36 7:54 7:04 41:15:28 36:50:36 8:52 7:55

10:12:55 9:36:08 7:54 7:26 39:13:34 36:52:21 8:25 7:55

10:40:32 10:09:47 8:16 7:52 38:45:28 36:53:51 8:19 7:55

9:42:17 9:42:17 7:31 7:31 37:02:26 37:02:26 7:57 7:57

10:37:00 9:40:18 8:13 7:29 41:36:13 37:54:03 8:56 8:08

12:16:44 11:13:22 9:30 8:41 43:11:25 39:28:33 9:16 8:29

10:32:00 10:13:02 8:09 7:54 39:54:41 38:42:51 8:34 8:19

10:09:54 10:03:48 7:52 7:47 39:20:00 38:56:24 8:27 8:22

11:11:35 10:17:51 8:40 7:58 43:18:07 39:50:16 9:18 8:33

11:19:00 10:39:37 8:45 8:15 43:48:00 41:15:35 9:24 8:52
11:31:33 11:17:43 8:55 8:44 42:25:17 41:34:23 9:06 8:56

13:14:45 11:13:57 10:15 8:41 51:02:43 43:17:11 10:58 9:18

11:39:41 11:38:17 9:01 9:00 43:51:16 43:46:00 9:25 9:24

12:11:00 10:39:37 9:26 8:15 51:14:28 44:50:09 11:00 9:38

13:20:50 12:07:09 10:20 9:23 50:18:59 45:41:14 10:48 9:49

15:13:48 13:21:24 11:47 10:20 57:21:06 50:17:51 12:19 10:48

15:22:57 13:26:39 11:54 10:24 57:44:36 50:28:04 12:24 10:50

9:19:48 9:14:12 7:13 7:09

11:13:50 11:13:50 8:41 8:41

Day 3 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

1 20 Bozorg TC 0.956 11:14:01 10:44:22 6:33 6:16

2 1 Facemelters 0.95 11:17:28 10:43:36 6:35 6:15

3 2 Bernie's Brigade 0.96 11:13:42 10:46:45 6:33 6:17

4 97 99 ProblemsAnd A Beach Aint One 0.96 12:21:52 11:52:12 7:13 6:55

5 40 We thought They Said Rum 0.94 12:33:39 11:48:26 7:19 6:53

6 23 Eat Donuts Or Die Trying 0.96 12:04:50 11:35:50 7:03 6:46

7 34 The Growlies 0.96 12:10:25 11:41:12 7:06 6:49

8 81 Fifty Shades Of Pain 0.94 12:23:11 11:38:36 7:13 6:47

9 8 PRE - Destined 0.96 12:36:32 12:06:16 7:21 7:03

10 36 The Team That Iced You Last Night 0.95 13:01:00 12:21:57 7:35 7:13

11 35 The Lone Wolves  0.96 12:42:40 12:12:10 7:25 7:07

12 41 Worst Pace Scenario 0.955 12:52:00 12:17:16 7:30 7:10

13 29 Pace Pushers 0.96 12:57:17 12:26:12 7:33 7:15

14 32 Scottie 2 Hottie & the Ballroom Knot Enthusiasts 0.96 13:01:43 12:30:27 7:36 7:18

15 21 Coast Busters 0.801 16:19:33 13:04:37 9:31 7:38

16 10 Downriver Runners 0.855 14:53:01 12:43:32 8:41 7:25

17 14 Buns A Blazin' 0.844 15:46:00 13:18:25 9:12 7:46

18 12 DTRW - Fruitless Drama 0.926 13:51:05 12:49:35 8:05 7:29

19 28 Old Lost Soles 0.832 15:54:19 13:13:59 9:16 7:43

20 7 Some Peoples Children 0.955 14:22:21 13:43:33 8:23 8:00

21 9 Cool Concurrents 0.887 15:30:12 13:45:05 9:02 8:01

22 5 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.801 16:21:46 13:06:24 9:32 7:39

23 11 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.863 15:20:58 13:14:48 8:57 7:43

24 6 Detroit Urban Running League 0.95 14:01:56 13:19:50 8:11 7:46

25 13 The Most Interesting Team In The World 0.881 14:54:17 13:07:52 8:41 7:39

26 24 Goose Goose Duck 0.96 14:05:00 13:31:12 8:13 7:53

27 16 Don't Lose Bruce 3.0 0.885 15:58:47 14:08:31 9:19 8:15

28 26 Lasagna Shake 0.956 14:51:28 14:12:15 8:40 8:17

29 15 Slow And Delirious 0.926 15:52:01 14:41:34 9:15 8:34

30 17 800mg 0.946 15:38:40 14:47:59 9:07 8:38

31 27 Los Burros Perdidos 0.909 17:59:59 16:21:42 10:30 9:32

32 4 This Ain't Our First Rodeo 0.94 12:24:56 11:40:14 7:14 6:48

33 33 The Competitive Inhibitors 0.938 15:22:11 14:25:00 8:58 8:24

34 78 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.952 15:39:29 14:54:23 9:08 8:42

35 37 The Trainwrecks 0.944 15:36:16 14:43:50 9:06 8:35

DNF 38 Trail Blazers 0.96 14:19:54 13:45:30 8:21 8:01

DNF 30 We Run for Punch 0.91 16:51:03 15:20:03 9:50 8:56

2015 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 20 Bozorg TC 0.956

2 1 Facemelters 0.95

3 2 Bernie's Brigade 0.96

4 97 99 ProblemsAnd A Beach Aint One 0.96

5 40 We thought They Said Rum 0.94

6 23 Eat Donuts Or Die Trying 0.96

7 34 The Growlies 0.96

8 81 Fifty Shades Of Pain 0.94

9 8 PRE - Destined 0.96

10 36 The Team That Iced You Last Night 0.95

11 35 The Lone Wolves  0.96

12 41 Worst Pace Scenario 0.955

13 29 Pace Pushers 0.96

14 32 Scottie 2 Hottie & the Ballroom Knot Enthusiasts 0.96

15 21 Coast Busters 0.801

16 10 Downriver Runners 0.855

17 14 Buns A Blazin' 0.844

18 12 DTRW - Fruitless Drama 0.926

19 28 Old Lost Soles 0.832

20 7 Some Peoples Children 0.955

21 9 Cool Concurrents 0.887

22 5 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.801

23 11 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.863

24 6 Detroit Urban Running League 0.95

25 13 The Most Interesting Team In The World 0.881

26 24 Goose Goose Duck 0.96

27 16 Don't Lose Bruce 3.0 0.885

28 26 Lasagna Shake 0.956

29 15 Slow And Delirious 0.926

30 17 800mg 0.946

31 27 Los Burros Perdidos 0.909

32 4 This Ain't Our First Rodeo 0.94

33 33 The Competitive Inhibitors 0.938

34 78 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.952

35 37 The Trainwrecks 0.944

DNF 38 Trail Blazers 0.96

DNF 30 We Run for Punch 0.91

2015 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

12:35:15 12:02:01 7:38 7:18 23:49:16 22:46:23 7:05 6:46

12:17:45 11:40:52 7:27 7:05 23:35:13 22:24:27 7:01 6:40

13:43:26 13:10:30 8:19 7:59 24:57:08 23:57:15 7:25 7:07

12:40:11 12:09:47 7:41 7:22 25:02:03 24:01:58 7:26 7:09

14:02:02 13:11:31 8:30 8:00 26:35:41 24:59:57 7:54 7:26

13:51:41 13:18:25 8:24 8:04 25:56:31 24:54:15 7:43 7:24

13:24:10 12:52:00 8:07 7:48 25:34:35 24:33:12 7:36 7:18

14:25:27 13:33:31 8:45 8:13 26:48:38 25:12:07 7:58 7:29

13:38:56 13:06:11 8:16 7:56 26:15:28 25:12:27 7:48 7:29

13:33:59 12:53:17 8:13 7:49 26:34:59 25:15:14 7:54 7:30

14:12:45 13:38:38 8:37 8:16 26:55:25 25:50:48 8:00 7:41

15:08:05 14:27:13 9:10 8:46 28:00:05 26:44:29 8:19 7:57

14:25:58 13:51:20 8:45 8:24 27:23:15 26:17:31 8:08 7:49

14:36:52 14:01:48 8:51 8:30 27:38:35 26:32:14 8:13 7:53

17:26:59 13:58:38 10:35 8:28 33:46:32 27:03:15 10:02 8:02

17:29:56 14:57:42 10:36 9:04 32:22:57 27:41:13 9:37 8:14

16:40:00 14:04:00 10:06 8:32 32:26:00 27:22:25 9:38 8:08

16:06:41 14:55:09 9:46 9:03 29:57:46 27:44:44 8:54 8:15

17:29:07 14:32:52 10:36 8:49 33:23:26 27:46:51 9:55 8:15

14:59:20 14:18:52 9:05 8:41 29:21:41 28:02:24 8:44 8:20

16:13:50 14:23:47 9:50 8:44 31:44:02 28:08:53 9:26 8:22

19:03:45 15:16:09 11:33 9:15 35:25:31 28:22:32 10:32 8:26

17:22:41 14:59:50 10:32 9:05 32:43:39 28:14:38 9:44 8:24

15:59:29 15:11:31 9:42 9:12 30:01:25 28:31:21 8:55 8:29

17:25:56 15:21:28 10:34 9:18 32:20:13 28:29:20 9:37 8:28

16:45:49 16:05:35 10:10 9:45 30:50:49 29:36:47 9:10 8:48

17:54:42 15:51:07 10:51 9:36 33:53:29 29:59:38 10:04 8:55

16:16:48 15:33:49 9:52 9:26 31:08:16 29:46:04 9:15 8:51

16:07:30 14:55:54 9:46 9:03 31:59:31 29:37:28 9:30 8:48

16:51:12 15:56:36 10:13 9:40 32:29:52 30:44:34 9:39 9:08

15:58:20 14:31:07 9:41 8:48 33:58:19 30:52:50 10:06 9:11

14:57:33 14:03:42 9:04 8:31 27:22:29 25:43:56 8:08 7:39

18:28:27 17:19:44 11:12 10:30 33:50:38 31:44:44 10:03 9:26

17:36:04 16:45:23 10:40 10:09 33:15:33 31:39:46 9:53 9:25

16:54:31 15:57:42 10:15 9:40 32:30:47 30:41:32 9:40 9:07

16:13:09 15:34:13 9:50 9:26 30:33:03 29:19:44 9:05 8:43

17:40:15 16:04:50 10:43 9:45 34:31:18 31:24:53 10:16 9:20

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 20 Bozorg TC 0.956

2 1 Facemelters 0.95

3 2 Bernie's Brigade 0.96

4 97 99 ProblemsAnd A Beach Aint One 0.96

5 40 We thought They Said Rum 0.94

6 23 Eat Donuts Or Die Trying 0.96

7 34 The Growlies 0.96

8 81 Fifty Shades Of Pain 0.94

9 8 PRE - Destined 0.96

10 36 The Team That Iced You Last Night 0.95

11 35 The Lone Wolves  0.96

12 41 Worst Pace Scenario 0.955

13 29 Pace Pushers 0.96

14 32 Scottie 2 Hottie & the Ballroom Knot Enthusiasts 0.96

15 21 Coast Busters 0.801

16 10 Downriver Runners 0.855

17 14 Buns A Blazin' 0.844

18 12 DTRW - Fruitless Drama 0.926

19 28 Old Lost Soles 0.832

20 7 Some Peoples Children 0.955

21 9 Cool Concurrents 0.887

22 5 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.801

23 11 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.863

24 6 Detroit Urban Running League 0.95

25 13 The Most Interesting Team In The World 0.881

26 24 Goose Goose Duck 0.96

27 16 Don't Lose Bruce 3.0 0.885

28 26 Lasagna Shake 0.956

29 15 Slow And Delirious 0.926

30 17 800mg 0.946

31 27 Los Burros Perdidos 0.909

32 4 This Ain't Our First Rodeo 0.94

33 33 The Competitive Inhibitors 0.938

34 78 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.952

35 37 The Trainwrecks 0.944

DNF 38 Trail Blazers 0.96

DNF 30 We Run for Punch 0.91

2015 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

7:58:43 7:37:39 6:10 5:54 31:47:59 30:24:02 6:50 6:32

8:40:50 8:14:47 6:43 6:23 32:16:03 30:39:15 6:56 6:35

8:31:48 8:11:20 6:36 6:20 33:28:56 32:08:35 7:11 6:54

9:08:20 8:46:24 7:04 6:47 34:10:23 32:48:22 7:20 7:03

9:04:02 8:31:23 7:01 6:36 35:39:43 33:31:20 7:39 7:12

9:08:54 8:46:57 7:05 6:48 35:05:25 33:41:12 7:32 7:14

9:47:08 9:23:39 7:34 7:16 35:21:43 33:56:51 7:36 7:17

9:18:21 8:44:51 7:12 6:46 36:06:59 33:56:58 7:45 7:17

9:08:27 8:46:31 7:04 6:47 35:23:55 33:58:58 7:36 7:18

9:48:43 9:19:17 7:35 7:13 36:23:42 34:34:31 7:49 7:25

9:16:49 8:54:33 7:11 6:54 36:12:14 34:45:21 7:46 7:28

9:03:57 8:39:28 7:01 6:42 37:04:02 35:23:57 7:58 7:36

9:55:28 9:31:39 7:41 7:22 37:18:43 35:49:10 8:01 7:41

9:57:02 9:33:09 7:42 7:23 37:35:37 36:05:24 8:04 7:45

12:09:57 9:44:41 9:25 7:32 45:56:29 36:47:57 9:52 7:54

10:53:30 9:18:45 8:26 7:12 43:16:27 36:59:58 9:17 7:57

11:44:30 9:54:36 9:05 7:40 44:10:30 37:17:01 9:29 8:00

10:21:49 9:35:48 8:01 7:25 40:19:35 37:20:32 8:40 8:01

11:30:08 9:34:11 8:54 7:24 44:53:34 37:21:03 9:38 8:01

9:58:14 9:31:19 7:43 7:22 39:19:55 37:33:43 8:27 8:04

11:07:10 9:51:47 8:36 7:38 42:51:12 38:00:39 9:12 8:10

12:20:08 9:52:51 9:33 7:39 47:45:39 38:15:23 10:15 8:13

11:53:01 10:15:20 9:12 7:56 44:36:40 38:29:58 9:35 8:16

10:46:04 10:13:46 8:20 7:55 40:47:29 38:45:07 8:45 8:19

12:04:11 10:38:00 9:20 8:14 44:24:24 39:07:20 9:32 8:24

10:45:07 10:19:19 8:19 7:59 41:35:56 39:56:06 8:56 8:34

11:51:38 10:29:48 9:11 8:07 45:45:07 40:29:26 9:49 8:42

11:20:00 10:50:05 8:46 8:23 42:28:16 40:36:09 9:07 8:43

11:55:45 11:02:47 9:14 8:33 43:55:16 40:40:15 9:26 8:44

10:32:43 9:58:33 8:10 7:43 43:02:35 40:43:07 9:14 8:45

11:40:06 10:36:23 9:02 8:12 45:38:25 41:29:13 9:48 8:54

16:50:59 15:50:19 13:02 12:15 44:13:28 41:34:16 9:30 8:56

10:42:00 10:02:12 8:17 7:46 44:32:38 41:46:56 9:34 8:58

11:37:16 11:03:48 8:59 8:34 44:52:49 42:43:34 9:38 9:10

14:50:12 14:00:21 11:29 10:50 47:20:59 44:41:53 10:10 9:36

Day 3 Results


